
FIRE APPARATUS DRIVER/OPERATOR PUMPER 26-191-06 

BEECH BOTTOM VFD 

INSTRUCTOR: GREG SHEPERD 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
Wednesday October 8, 2025 1800 – 2100 
Sunday October 12, 2025 0900 - 1600 
Monday October 13, 2025 1800 - 2100 
Wednesday October 15, 2025 1800 - 2100 
Sunday October 19, 2025 0900 – 1600 
Monday October 20, 2025 1800 – 2100 
Wednesday October 22, 2025 1800 – 2100 
Monday October 27, 2025 1800 – 2100 
Wednesday October 29, 2025 1800 - 2100 
Wednesday November 5, 2025 1800 – 2100 TEST NIGHT 
Saturday November 8, 2025 0900 - 1400 

 


